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Big West Women's Championships

Moorpark Country Club
orpark,

o A
Big West Women's Championship
Dat Apr17

ates: Apr 15 - Apr

finish top 20 schools scores
1 Long Beach State 295 294
2 CSU - Northridge 296 296
3 UC Davis 305 299
4 CSU Fullerton 295 310
5 UC - Riverside 308 300
6 UC Irvine 307 307
7 Cal Poly 313 304
8 Hawaii 308 314
top 20 players school

Brianna Steger
Haley Tygret
Cara Barker
Samantha
Hutchison

Janet Yeo

Maria Davis
Texie Petchel
Kiran Sangha
Caroline Cantlay
Ping Huang
Jakeishya Le
Courtney Sharkey
Holland Shourds
Madison Wood
Kayla Yn
Serena Chon
Elsa Lundquist
Megan Ratcliffe
Hannah Sun
Christine Danielsson

CSU - Northridge
Long Beach State
Long Beach State

UC Davis

UC Irvine

Long Beach State
CSU Fullerton
CSU - Northridge
Cal Poly

UC - Riverside
UC - Riverside
CSU Fullerton
Long Beach State
UC Davis

CSU - Northridge
UC - Riverside
CSU Fullerton
Hawaii

UC Davis

UC Davis

+13
+16
+28
+29
+32
+38
+41
+46
scores
71 140
70 142
75 147
72 148
75 148
73 149
77 149
73 149
72 150
73 150
74 151
75 151
76 151
73 151
76 151
74 152
77 152
80 152
77 152
77 153
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Big West Women's Championships

Moorpark Country Club
Moorpark, CA
Big West Women's Championship
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

1 2 Team Scores

T1 1 Long Beach State 295 294 589 +13
3 2 CSU- Northridge 296 296 592 +16
4 3 UC Davis 305 299 604 +28
T1 4 CSU Fullerton 295 310 605 +29
T6 5 UC - Riverside 308 300 608 +32
5 6 UC Irvine 307 307 614 +38
8 7 CalPoly 313 304 617 +41
T6 8 Hawaii 308 314 622 +46
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T
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T29
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Big West Women's Championships

Player

Brianna Steger
Haley Tygret

Cara Barker
Samantha Hutchison
Janet Yeo

Maria Davis

Kiran Sangha
Texie Petchel
Caroline Cantlay
Ping Huang
Madison Wood
Jakeishya Le
Courtney Sharkey
Holland Shourds
Kayla Yn

Megan Ratcliffe
Serena Chon
Hannah Sun

Elsa Lundquist
Christine Danielsson
Michelle Duan
Euna Pak

Tyra Tonkham
Mallory Muehlbauer
Maddie Riggs
Elizabeth Scholtes
Sienna Lyford

Lisa Djerf

Sahara Washington
Hana Furuichi
Kayla Kwong

Kaci Masuda
Sienna Scibird
Vanessa Wang
Felicia Medalla
Sabrina Li

Ashley Phelps
Cameron Lee

Rei Nakatani

Nicha Vorrasanpisut

Moorpark Country Club
Moorpark, CA
Big West Women's Championship
Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

Team

CSU - Northridge
Long Beach State
Long Beach State
UC Davis

UC Irvine

Long Beach State
CSU - Northridge
CSU Fullerton
Cal Poly

UC - Riverside
UC Davis

UC - Riverside
CSU Fullerton
Long Beach State
CSU - Northridge
Hawaii

UC - Riverside
UC Davis

CSU Fullerton
UC Davis

CSU - Northridge
Long Beach State
Hawaii

Cal Poly

UC Irvine

Cal Poly

UC Irvine

CSU Fullerton
Hawaii

UC - Riverside
UC - Riverside
Hawaii

Cal Poly

Cal Poly

CSU Fullerton
UC Irvine

CSU - Northridge
UC Irvine

UC Davis

Hawaii

69
72
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78
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81
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70
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83
76
78
87
91
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Big West Women's Championships

Moorpark Country Club
Moorpark, CA

Big West Women's Championship

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Long Beach State 295 294 589
2 Haley Tygret (4) 72 70 142
3 Cara Barker (2) 72 75 147
T6 Maria Davis (1) 76 73 149
T Holland Shourds (3) 75 76 151
22 Euna Pak (5) 78 76 154
2 CSU - Northridge 296 296 592
1 Brianna Steger (5) 69 71 140
T6 Kiran Sangha (3) 76 73 149
T Kayla Yn (1) 75 76 151
T20 Michelle Duan (2) 76 7 153
37 Ashley Phelps (4) 85 76 161
3 UC Davis 305 299 604
T4 Samantha Hutchison (3) 76 72 148
T Madison Wood (4) 78 73 151
T16 Hannah Sun (2) 75 7 152
T20 Christine Danielsson (1) 76 77 153
39 Rei Nakatani (5) 81 87 168
4 CSU Fullerton 295 310 605
T6 Texie Petchel (5) 72 7 149
T11 Courtney Sharkey (4) 76 75 151
T16 Elsa Lundquist (1) 75 77 152
T26 Lisa Djerf (3) 75 81 156
T33 Felicia Medalla (2) 73 86 159
5 UC - Riverside 308 300 608
T9 Ping Huang (2) 77 73 150
T11 Jakeishya Le (1) 77 74 151
T16 Serena Chon (5) 78 74 152
T29 Kayla Kwong (3) 76 81 157
T29 Hana Furuichi (4) 78 79 157
6 UC Irvine 307 307 614
T4 Janet Yeo (2) 73 75 148
T23 Maddie Riggs (4) 79 76 155
T26 Sienna Lyford (3) 78 78 156
36 Sabrina Li (5) 77 83 160
38 Cameron Lee (1) 84 78 162
7 Cal Poly 313 304 617
T9 Caroline Cantlay (1) 78 72 150
T23 Mallory Muehlbauer (5) 76 79 155
T26 Elizabeth Scholtes (2) 81 75 156
T33 Vanessa Wang (3) 78 81 159
T33 Sienna Scibird (4) 81 78 159
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Team/Player (seed)

8 Hawaii 308 314 622
T16 Megan Ratcliffe (2) 72 80 152
T23 Tyra Tonkham (5) 79 76 155
T29 Sahara Washington (3) 79 78 157
32 Kaci Masuda (1) 78 80 158
40 Nicha Vorrasanpisut (4) 83 91 174
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Moorpark Country Club

Big West Women's Championship

Moorpark, CA

Dates: Apr 15 - Apr 17

Big West Women's Championships

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par 5 Scoring
B. Steger CSUN 270 -3 K. Sangha CSUN 400 E S. Hutchison  UC Davis 4.70 -3
H. Tygret LBSU 280 -2 B. Steger CSUN 4.06 +1 H. Tygret LBSU 480 -2
J. Yeo UC Irvine 290 -1 M. Duan CSUN 413 +2 C. Barker LBSU 480 -2
E. Lundquist Fullerton 290 -1 H. Tygret LBSU 413 +2 B. Steger CSUN 480 -2
S. Chon Riverside 3.00 E C. Barker LBSU 413 +2 T. Tonkham Hawaii 490 -1
M. Wood UC Davis 3.00 E T. Petchel Fullerton  4.13 +2 M. Davis LBSU 490 -1
M. Davis LBSU 3.00 E C. Cantlay CalPoly 4.19 +3 J. Yeo UCIrvine 490 -1
H. Shourds LBSU 3.00 E T. Tonkham Hawaii 419 +3 P. Huang Riverside 4.90 -1
M. Muehlbauer CalPoly 3.00 E H. Sun UC Davis 4.25 +4 M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 500 E
S. Hutchison UC Davis  3.10 +1 K. Masuda Hawaii 425 +4 J. Le Riverside 5.00 E
C. Sharkey Fullerton 3.10 +1 M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 425 +4 M. Riggs UCIrvine 5.00 E
M. Duan CSUN 3.10 +1 P. Huang Riverside 4.25 +4 E. Lundquist  Fullerton 5.00 E
K. Yn CSUN 3.20 +2 S. Chon Riverside 4.25 +4 C. Sharkey Fullerton 5.00 E
A. Phelps CSUN 320 +2 J. Le Riverside 4.31 +5 K.Yn CSUN 5.00 E
K. Sangha CSUN 3.20 +2 L. Djerf Fullerton 4.31 +5 T. Petchel Fullerton  5.10 +1
F. Medalla Fullerton 3.20 +2 C. Danielsson UC Davis 4.31 +5 K. Kwong Riverside 5.10 +1
S. Lyford UC Irvine 3.20 +2 M. Wood UC Davis 4.31 +5 H. Shourds LBSU 510 +1
T. Petchel Fullerton  3.20 +2 S. Li UC Irvine 4.31 +5 C. Danielsson UC Davis 5.10 +1
J. Le Riverside 3.20 +2 S. Scibird CalPoly 4.31 +5 H. Sun UC Davis 5.10 +1
C. Cantlay CalPoly 3.20 +2 K.Yn CSUN 431 +5 E. Pak LBSU 510 +1
E. Pak LBSU 3.30 +3 S. Washington Hawaii 438 +6 C. Cantlay Cal Poly 510 +1
C. Barker LBSU 3.30 +3 E. Pak LBSU 438 +6 E. Scholtes CalPoly 5.10 +1
Eagles Birdies Pars

T. Petchel Fullerton K. Sangha CSUN 8 |B. Steger CSUN 28

M. Ratcliffe Hawaii 7 |H. Tygret LBSU 27

J. Yeo UC Irvine 7 |K. Masuda Hawaii 26

C. Barker LBSU 7 |M. Duan CSUN 25

E. Pak LBSU 6 |C. Cantlay Cal Poly 25

M. Muehlbauer Cal Poly 6 |K.Yn CSUN 24

H. Tygret LBSU 6 |C. Danielsson UC Davis 23

T. Tonkham Hawaii 6 |S. Hutchison UC Davis 23

B. Steger CSUN 6 |C. Sharkey Fullerton 23

M. Wood UC Davis 5 |M. Riggs UC Irvine 23

M. Davis LBSU 5 |T. Petchel Fullerton 23

H. Shourds LBSU 5 |S. Chon Riverside 22

S. Hutchison UC Davis 5 |E. Lundquist Fullerton 22

L. Djerf Fullerton 5 |H.Sun UC Davis 22

P. Huang Riverside 5 |M. Wood UC Davis 22

J. Le Riverside 5 |M. Davis LBSU 22

K. Kwong Riverside 5 |E. Scholtes Cal Poly 22

H. Furuichi Riverside 4 |H. Shourds LBSU 20

T. Petchel Fullerton 4 |L. Djerf Fullerton 20

S. Chon Riverside 4 |J.Yeo UC Irvine 20

C. Sharkey Fullerton 4 |S. Lyford UC Irvine 20

E. Lundquist Fullerton 4 |P. Huang Riverside 20
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